
va_chkr3.101405 

10/31/2022 

Mountain Lakes Board of Education 
Check Register By Check Number 

for Batch 54 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October 

Check# PO# 
Invoice 
Number 

Account 
Number 

Vendor 
No./ Name 

Ba­ 
tch 

Check Check 
Amount Description 

Check 
Date 

Check 
Type 

POSTED CHECKS 
691211 Non A/P Chk 

23-0004 
23-0003 

* 705982 Non A/P Chk 
23-0004 
23-0003 

* 10072022 23-0289 

* 10202022 23-0289 

* 28630821 23-0001 

D810-141- , CR10-101- 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 54 
11-000-291-220-DW-08108- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 54 
11-000-291-249-LR-08228- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 

Total For Check Number 691211 
D810-141- , CR10-101- 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 
11-000-291-220-DW-08108- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 
11-000-291-249-LR-08228- - 3688/PAYROLL AGENCY ACCOUNT 

Total For Check Number 705982 
11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-85- 9097NANTAGESPORTZ, LLC 

Total For Check Number 10072022 
11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-85- 9097N ANTAGESPORTZ, LLC 

Total For Check Number 10202022 
11-000-291-270-DW-0820C- - 8877/NJSHBP 

Total For Check Number 28630821 

Total Posted Checks 

54 
54 
54 

65,179.74FICA 10/15/2022 H 
18,986.25EMP BENEFITS-SS/FICA/MED 10/15/2022 H 

54 1,875.02EMP BENEFITS-DCRP 10/1-10/1510/15/2022 H 
------ 

$86,041.01 
65,349.42FICA 10/31/2022 H 
20,369.38EMP BENEFITS-SS/FICA/MED 10/31/2022 H 
1,563.56 EMP BENEFITS-DCRP 10/31/2022 H 

10/16-10/31' 

54 

$87,282.36 
54 5,424.90Ref Pay 10-7-22 
------ 

$5,424.90 
54 3,680.15 Ref Pay 10-20-22 
------ 

$3,680.15 
395,016.68Health Ins Premium Oct.'22 

$395,016.68 

10/07/2022 H 

10/20/2022 H 

10/14/2022 H 

$577,445.10 

Run on 12/0212022 at 01:21:57 PM 
• Break in Chk. # Sequence 
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va_chkrJ.101405 

10/31/2022 

Mountain Lakes Board of Education 
Check Register By Check Number 

for Batch 54 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October 

Fund Summary Fund Sub 
Category Fund 

10 10 
10 11 
Fund 10 TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

Computer 
Checks 

Computer 
Checks Non/AP 

Hand Hand 
Checks Checks Non/AP 

$130,529.16 
$446,915.94 
$446,915.94 $130,529.16 

$446,915.94 $130,529.16 

Total 
Checks 

$0.00 $0.00 

* Total Prior Cycle Checks Voided in selected cycle(s): 
Total Checks from selected cycle(s) voided in the selected cycle(s): 

$130,529.16 
$446,915.94 
$577,445.10 

$577,445.10 

$0.00 
$0.00 



Mountain Lakes Board of Education 1 va_chkr3.101405 
Check Register By Check Number 10/31/2022 

for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October 

Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check 
Check# PO# Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type 

POSTED CHECKS 
691211 23-2223 11-000-213-104-BC-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,161.95HEALTH-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-213-1 04-H S-041 0C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,434.40HEAL TH-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-213-1 04-LR-0410 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 22,282.40HEAL TH-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-213-104-WW-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,625.25HEAL TH-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-216-101-CS-1101A-67- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8, 151.60SPEECH/OT/PT-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-217-1 00-CS-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 12,917.32EXTRA SRV-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-217-106-DW-0219A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,040.00EXTRA SRV-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-218-104-BC-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,630.25 GUIDANCE-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-218-104-HS-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 30,028.08 GUIDANCE-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-218-104-LR-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 943. 75 GUIDANCE-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-218-104-WW-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,568.00GUIDANCE-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-218-105-H S-0215B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,399.91 GUIDANCE-SAL CLERICAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-219-104-CS-0001 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,590.33CST-SAL NON PENS 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-219-104-CS-0214C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 36,277.63CST-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-219-105-CS-0215C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,898.75CST-SAL CLERICAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-221-102-HS-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 19,530.99IMPROV INSTR-SAL SUPERV 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-221-104-DW-0250E-2 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,250.00IMPROV INSTR-SAL 0TH PRO 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-222-1 00-BC-0214A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,946.00MEDIA-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-222-100-WW-0214A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,635.56MEDIA-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-222-110-HS-0215D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,973.43MEDIA-SAL 0TH 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-AD-011 QC- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 144.92GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-AD-011 OD- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,990.19GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-AD-011 OE- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,469.42GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-LR-0000 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,823.15GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-230-1OO-LR-0110 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 68.20GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-LR-011 OD- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,330.06GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-103-BC-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,227.54SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-103-HS-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 13,110.41 SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-103-LR-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,754.87SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-103-WW-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7, 154.87SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-240-104-HS-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,000.45SCH ADMIN-SAL 0TH PROF 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-BC-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,304.25SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-HS-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,818.33SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-LR-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,940.41 SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-WW-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,630.04SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-0110A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5, 171.25CENTRAL SERV-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-0110B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,111.49 CENTRAL SE RV-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

Run on 12/02/2022 at 01:22:29 PM Page 1 
* Break in Chk. # Sequence 



Mountain Lakes Board of Education 1. va_chkr3.101405 
Check Register By Check Number 10/31/2022 

for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October 

Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check 
Check# PO# Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type 

POSTED CHECKS 
691211 23-2223 11-000-251-100-LR-0110A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,920.25CENTRAL SERV-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-252-100-DW- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,008.33 IT-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-261-1 00-DW-061 OB- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,991.10REQ MAINT-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-261-1 00-DW-071 0A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,746.02REQ MAINT-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-261-100-LR-0710 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,197.92REQ MAINT-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-AD-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,997.75 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-BC-0216B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 532.26 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-BC-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,775.19 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-262-1 00-BC-061 0A-9 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 219. 96 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-262-100-H S-061 0A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 16, 113.38CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-262-100-HS-0610A-9 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 407.18 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-262-1 00-LR-061 0A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,238.95 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-0216B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,239.26CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 11,521.85CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-263-100-DW- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,073.12 GROUNDS-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-110-100-101-WW-0213O- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 14,648.95KINDERG-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 125,335.82GR1-5-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,262.50 GR1-5-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213B-L T- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,834.01 GR1-5-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 99, 169.24GR6-8-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,350.00GR6-8-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213B-L T- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,509.01 GR6-8-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-130-100-101-BC-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 250.00GR6-8-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 210,953.21 GR9-12-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,700.00 GR9-12-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,400.00 GR9-12-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-190-100-106-TD-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,939.07REG PROG UNO-SAL 0TH INS 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 125,406.63AUD IMP-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 620.01 AUD IMP-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213B-L T- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,669.50AUD IMP-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,900.70AUD IMP-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213E- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,192.11AUD IMP-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0214- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,936.95AUD IMP-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-207-100-106-LR-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 25,036.12AUD IMP-SAL 0TH INSTR 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-207-100-106-LR-0216B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 23.33AUD IMP-SAL 0TH INSTR 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-209-100-101-CS- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,318.25 EMOTIONAL-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-213-100-101-CS-1101A-64- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 83,979.55RESOURCE RM-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

Run on 12/02/2022 at 01:22:29 PM Page2 
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education :1. va_chkrJ.101405 
Check Register By Check Number 10/31/2022 

for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October 

Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check 
Check# PO# Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type 

POSTED CHECKS 
691211 23-2223 11-219-100-101-Ll-0213 - - 2813/PA YROLL ACCOUNT 79 20,715.90SP ED HOME INSTR-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

23-2223 11-402-100-100-HS-1010A-1 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,463.00 ATHLETICS-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-402-100-100-HS-1010A-19- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,870.00ATHLETICS-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-402-100-100-HS-1010A-20- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,877.91ATHLETICS-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 11-402-100-1 00-HS-1010A-46- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,541.00ATHLETICS-SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 13-424-100-101-WW- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,845.76BEFORE/AFTER PROG SALARY 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 20-075-100-101-DW- - - 2813/PA YROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,846.20LORE GIFT-ENTREPRE SAL 10/15/2022 H 
23-2223 20-484-100-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 872.30CRRSA-LEARNING ACC-SAL 10/15/2022 H 

Total For Check Number 691211 $1,152,785.00 

* 705977 23-2223 11-000-213-104-BC-041 0C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5, 161.95HEALTH-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-213-104-HS-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,434.40HEALTH-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-213-104-LR-0410- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 18,967.40 HEAL TH-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-213-104-WW-0410C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,625.25 HEAL TH-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-216-101-CS-1101A-67- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8, 151.60SPEECH/OT/PT-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-217-100-CS-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 13,329.10 EXTRA SRV-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-217-106-DW-0219A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 720.00EXTRA SRV-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-218-104-BC-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,630.25GUIDANCE-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-218-104-HS-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 30,028.08GUIDANCE-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-218-104-LR-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 943.75GUIDANCE-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-218-104-WW-0214B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,568.00GUIDANCE-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-218-105-HS-0215B- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,399.91 GUIDANCE-SAL CLERICAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-219-104-CS-0214C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 36,277.63CST-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-219-105-CS-021 SC- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,898.75CST-SAL CLERICAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-221-102-HS-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 25,676.82 IMPROV INSTR-SAL SUPERV 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-221-104-DW-0250E-2 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,000.00IMPROV INSTR-SAL 0TH PRO 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-222-100-BC-0214A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,946.00MEDIA-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-222-1 00-WW-0214A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,581.32 MEDIA-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-222-110-HS-0215D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,973.43 MEDIA-SAL 0TH 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-AD-011 0C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 144.92GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-AD-011 OD- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,990.19GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-AD-011 OE- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,469.42GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-230-1 00-LR-0000 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,823.15GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0110 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 68.20GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-230-100-LR-0110D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,330.06GEN ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-240-103-BC-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,227.54SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-240-103-HS-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 13,110.41 SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
23-2223 11-000-240-103-LR-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,754.87SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education 
va_chkr3.101405 

Check Register By Check Number 10/31/2022 

for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October 

Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check 
Check# PO# Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type 

POSTED CHECKS 
705977 23-2223 11-000-240-103-WW-0211 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7, 154.87SCH ADMIN-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-104-HS-0212 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,304.95SCH ADMIN-SAL 0TH PROF 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-8C-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,304.25SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-HS-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,818.33SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-LR-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,940.41 SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-105-WW-0215A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,630.04SCH ADMIN-SAL CLERICAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-240-199-DW-0216F- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 11,077.77SCH ADMIN-UNUSED VAC 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-0110A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5, 171.25CENTRAL SE RV-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-251-100-AD-O 1108- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,111.49 CENTRAL SE RV-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-251-100-LR-O 11 0A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 3,920.25CENTRAL SERV-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-252-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,008.33IT-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-261-1OO-DW-06108- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,992.20REQ MAINT-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-261-100-DW-0710A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 7,746.02REQ MAINT-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-261-100-LR-0710 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,197.92REQ MAINT-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-1 00-AD-061 0A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,997.75CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-8C-02168- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 532.26 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-8C-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 6,775.19 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-8C-0610A-9 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 109.98 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-HS-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 16, 113.38CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-HS-0610A-9 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 46.07 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-LR-0610A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,238.95 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-02168- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 1,239.26CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-262-100-WW-0610A-8 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 11,521.85 CUSTODIAL-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-000-263-100-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,073.12GROUNDS-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-110-100-101-WW-0213D- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 14,648.95 KINDERG-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 122, 191.63GR1-5-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-02138- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,275.00GR1-5-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-120-100-101-WW-02138-L T- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,834.01 GR1-5-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-130-100-101-8C-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 94,277.24 GR6-8-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-130-100-101-8C-02138- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,175.00 GR6-8-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-130-100-101-8C-02138-L T- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 5,509.01 GR6-8-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-130-100-101-8C-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 350.00GR6-8-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 222,570.73GR9-12-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-02138- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 4,500.00GR9-12-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-140-100-101-HS-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 2,725.00 GR9-12-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-190-100-106-TD-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 8,939.07REG PROG UNO-SAL 0TH INS 10/31/2022 H 

23-2223 11-207-100-101-LR-0213A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 125,406.63AUD IMP-SAL 10/31/2022 H 

Run on 12/02/2022 at 01:22:29 PM Page 4 
• Break in Chk. # Sequence 



va_chkr3.101405 

10/31/2022 

Mountain Lakes Board of Education 
Check Register By Check Number 

for Batch 79 and Posted Checks : Current Cycle : October 

Check# PO# 
Invoice 
Number 

POSTED CHECKS 
705977 23-2223 

23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 
23-2223 

Account Vendor Ba- 
Number No./ Name tch 

11-207-100-101-LR-02138- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-207-100-101-LR-02138-L T- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-207-100-101-LR-0213C- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-207-100-101-LR-0213E- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-207-100-101-LR-0214 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-207-100-106-LR-0216A- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-207-100-106-LR-02168- - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-209-100-101-CS- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-213-100-101-CS-1101A-64- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-219-100-101-Ll-0213 - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-401-100-100-BC-1010A-2 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-402-100-100-HS-1010A-1 - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-402-100-1 00-HS-101 0A-20- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
11-402-100-100-HS-101 0A-46- 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
13-424-100-101-WW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 
20-075-100-101-DW- - - 2813/PAYROLL ACCOUNT 79 

Total For Check Number 705977 

Total Posted Checks 

Check Check 
Amount Description 

1,180.BBAUD IMP-SAL 
6,618.50AUD IMP-SAL 

18,900.70AUD IMP-SAL 
737.28AUD IMP-SAL 

8,936.95AUD IMP-SAL 
26,663.09AUD IMP-SAL 0TH INSTR 

75.00AUD IMP-SAL 0TH INSTR 
5,520.85 EMOTIONAL-SAL 

84,110.75RESOURCE RM-SAL 
20,715.90SP ED HOME INSTR-SAL 
1,530.00EXTRA-CURR-SAL 
1,946.50ATHLETICS-SAL 
2,877.91 ATHLETICS-SAL 
4,541.00ATHLETICS-SAL 

Check Check 
Date Type 

10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 
10/31/2022 H 